

September 19, 2021

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Reg.: Intimation of loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that a share certificate has been reported to be lost by the shareholder as stated below:

Name & Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
Name: Abhay Singh Begwani Folio No.: 405	200147	133388706 - 133389305	600

The shareholder has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. In pursuance of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, the above said shares have been transferred to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (the 'IEPF Authority').

We propose to approve the claim of shareholder on receipt of the requisite documents for claiming these shares from the IEPF Authority.

We request you to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Pharmova Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Jubilant Pharmova Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel: +91 120 4361000 Fax: +91 120 4234895-96 www.jubilantpharmova.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223 UP, India CIN: L24116UP1978PLC004624 To, The Registrar Alankit Assignments Limited Alankit Heights 1E13 Jhandewalan Extension New Delhi - 110055, INDIA

Loss of Share Certificate

FOLIO NO.405

Dear Sir,
I ABHAY SINGH BEGWANI Son of KANAHIYA LAL BEGWANI residing at
JAIN MARBLE, BYE PASS ROAD CHAS, BOKARO, JHARKHAND - 827013
want to say that I have lost my share certificate no. 200147 quantity 600 nos
(Rs. 1 paid up) having distinctive no. 133388706 - 133389305, so kindly

For your this act of kindness, I will remain ever grateful to you.

arrange to issue duplicate share certificate.

Thanking you

Your Truly

Abhay Singh Begwani S/o Kanahiya lal Begwani Jain Marble Bye Pass Road Chas, Bokaro Jharkhand - 827013

Abhay Ingh Berwan'